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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002252

E25002253
E25002254
E25002255
E25002256
E25002257
E25002258

E25002259

Reported

12:01:51 07/15/25
13:38:45 07/15/25
14:08:47 07/15/25
14:19:59 07/15/25
15:29:50 07/15/25
18:59:54 07/15/25
21:08:35 07/15/25

01:20:44 07/16/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS AMBUL 209 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG

RQST

WELFARE 737 N WEST ST APT 213,

CHECK GREENSBURG

EMS BACK 1200 W PARK RD, GREENSBURG

PAIN

FIRE 7559 W STATE RD 46, GREENSBURG

STRUCTURE

EMS TRANSFER RILEY HOSPITAL,

EMS TRANSFER ENCOMPASS HEALTH,

EMS SEIZURE 1120 E COUNTY RD 650 S,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER INCOMPASS,

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22808/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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