

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	Reported	Nature	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25002252	12:01:51 07/15/25	EMS AMBUL	209 W NORTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E25002253	13:38:45 07/15/25	WELFARE	737 N WEST ST APT 213,		ACT
		CHECK	GREENSBURG		
E25002254	14:08:47 07/15/25	EMS BACK	1200 W PARK RD, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PAIN			
E25002255	14:19:59 07/15/25	FIRE	7559 W STATE RD 46, GREENSBURG		ACT
		STRUCTURE			
E25002256	15:29:50 07/15/25	EMS TRANSFE	R RILEY HOSPITAL,		ACT
E25002257	18:59:54 07/15/25	EMS TRANSFE	R ENCOMPASS HEALTH,		ACT
E25002258	21:08:35 07/15/25	EMS SEIZURE	1120 E COUNTY RD 650 S,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25002259	01:20:44 07/16/25	EMS TRANSFE	R INCOMPASS,		ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency 9					

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22808/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures